
7/30/2025 10:03:04 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 17-ECC EVERETT READY %CEDARWOOD E READY RTN

Route:17-ECC EVERETT READY

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:36.57 mi.

11:39 am ORIGIN MAIN BUS GARAGE

Y PROGRAM STOP

12:05 pm STOP CEDARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:31 pm STOP 25th Ave SE @ 162nd St SE [NW]

12:33 pm STOP HIGHLANDS BLVD SE @ 28TH DR SE [S]

12:34 pm STOP Highlands Blvd SE @ 29TH DR SE [SW]

12:35 pm STOP 29TH DR SE @ 161ST ST SE [W]

12:36 pm STOP 29TH DR SE @ 162ND PL SE [NW]

12:38 pm STOP 161ST ST SE @ 26TH DR SE [E]

12:41 pm STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 153rd Pl SE [W]

12:41 pm STOP 32nd Ave SE @ 155th Pl SE [W]

12:47 pm STOP 32nd Ave SE @ WALKING PATH [NW]

12:49 pm STOP 162ND PL SE @ 33RD AVE SE [S]

12:50 pm STOP 16606 35TH AVE SE [W]

12:52 pm STOP 180TH ST SE @ 32ND DR SE [NE]

12:55 pm STOP 180TH ST SE @ 31ST DR SE [NE]

12:56 pm STOP 180TH ST SE @ 27th AVE SE [NE]

12:57 pm STOP 25TH DR SE @ 178TH ST SE [SE]

1:03 pm STOP 192ND St SE @ 13TH AVE SE [NE]

BETWEEN HOME #S 19001 & 19017

1:06 pm STOP 19017 WAXEN RD [W]

1:16 pm STOP 3RD DR SE @ Poppy Rd [SE]

1:20 pm STOP 182ND ST SE @ 3RD DR SE [SW]

1:50 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 7/30/2025


